93
94
Let your imagination fly,customize your light fit your space
Bendable Aluminum Profile for Linear LightCurved Linear Light Module for Architectural lighting/Subway lighting/Mall lighting/Office lighting
94
unit:mm
horizontal bending  lighting downside vertical bending  lighting outside vertical bending  lighting inside
unlimited possiblities

INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
LED CHIPS AND DRIVER OPTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
LUMINAIRE FINISH    LENGTH
COLOR
   QUALITY
 COLOR
   TEMP
   CRI
   INSTALL
   ACCS.
   IP GRADE
   DIMMING
   OPTOINS
D75-360
D40-360
D40-270
D60-270
D120-270
    W-
   White
   B-
   Black
   S-
   Silver
   2-
   630mm
   4-
   1230mm
   5-
   1530mm
   6-
   1830mm
   3-
   3 Step
   MacAdam
   Ellipse
   5-
   5- Step
   MacAdam
   Ellips
   27-  2700K
   30-  3000K
   35-  3500K
   40-  4000K
   50-  5000K
   60-  6000K
   65-  6500K
   80-
   80+ CRI
   90-
   90+ CRI
   FP
Full spectrum
   VP-
   Vertical
   Pendant
   HP-
   Horizontal
   Pendant
   22-
   IP22
   D1
   On/off -
   D2-
   0- 10V
   D3-
   DALI